Swindon Dolpin
Last Chance Meet 2016 (25m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 19th & Sunday 20th November

Licensed Meet - No.

EVENT 1 Womens Open 400m IM
11/12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hazel Wiggins 21/04/04 Cheltenham 6:27.03 301
2. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 6:28.73 297
3. Thalia Watkin 15/08/05 Basingstoke 6:56.67 241
Naomi George 29/10/04  Guildford Ct DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tegan Cairns 14/01/01  Chippenham 5:31.00 481

EVENT 2 Mens Open 400m IM
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06  Guildford Ct 6:39.18 205
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Smith 05/03/05 Guildford Ct 6:06.12 266

Jack Everett 11/05/04  BradfordAvon DQSL 2L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Pearcey 01/04/03  Swindon Dolp 5:28.37 368
2. Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 5:46.65 313
15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Luke Morgan 18/09/01 Swindon Dolp 5:13.30 424
2. Oscar Smale 16/09/01  Guildford Ct 5:26.01 376
3. Luke Brown 02/01/01  Chippenham 5:27.85 370

EVENT 3 Womens Open 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Stratford 12/02/07  Swindon Dolp 42.75 185
2. Evie Smith 08/07/07  Guildford Ct 44.01 169
3. Lara Thorpe 25/05/07  Guildford Ct 45.80 150
4. Millie Davies 04/05/07  Swindon Dolp 47.32 136
5. Faye Panter 25/12/06  Swindon Dolp 59.70 68
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Heidi Hemming 07/09/06 Guildford Ct 37.90 266
2. lIsabella Dash 05/01/06  Guildford Ct 3791 265
3. Jessica Bell 20/09/06  Guildford Ct 40.35 220
4. Madelaine Elliott 21/01/06  Chippenham 40.79 213
5. Hollie Widdows 12/08/06  Guildford Ct 4143 203
6. Chloe Ritchie 16/08/06  Guildford Ct 42.60 187
7. Katie Smith 26/04/06  Guildford Ct 42.79 184
8. Isabelle Felton 01/03/06  Swindon Dolp 46.13 147
9. Jody Williams 16/09/06 Basingstoke 48.51 126
10. Lexi Stewart 06/04/06 Guildford Ct 49.10 122

Olivia Williams 06/08/06  Guildford Ct DNC

Jessica King 11/05/06  Swindon Dolp DQSL 2L
11/12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin Gulliver 20/1 2/04 Swindon Dolp 34.84 342
2. Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington 35.02 337
3. Ella Barker 26/03/05 Guildford Ct 36.05 309
4. Freya Taylor 07/04/05  Guildford Ct 36.42 299
5. Leah Oliver 07/08/05 Basingstoke 37.61 272
6. Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 39.50 235
7. RachelLyne 30/10/04 Basingstoke 40.45 218
8. Hazel Wiggins 21/04/04  Cheltenham 40.70 214
9. Leigh Stanbrook 06/01/04 Durrington 41.56 201
10. Amina Mannan 19/08/05 Basingstoke 41.82 198
11. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 4317 180
12. Becky Hart 09/01/04 Basingstoke 43.29 178
13. Molly Grant 18/06/04  Durrington 44.31 166
14. Freya Tribe 26/06/05 Guildford Ct 47.92 131

Madeleine Glynn-Jones  16/10/04  Guildford Ct DNC

Mackenzie Jeffery 14/08/05 Swindon Dolp DNC

Constance Mortimer 13/11/05 Guildford Ct DNC

Martha Fitzwater 06/09/05 Guildford Ct DQSA 2L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ellie Goldsmith 15/01/03 Marlborough 32.25 432
2. ZaraNewman 21/05/03 Marlborough 32.56 419
3. Emma Hollingworth 03/12/02 Basingstoke 35.24 331
4. Leah Farrant 01/10/03  Basingstoke 35.97 3N
5. Jasmine Dabner 28/02/03  Swindon Dolp 40.46 218
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6. Lauren Henney 06/09/03 Basingstoke 41.59 201
7. Kerry Rutherford 07/04/03  Swindon Dolp 43.62 174
8.  Abigail Brown 31/03/03  Swindon Dolp 45.88 150
Lucy Williams 16/09/03 Basingstoke DQFI 2L

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke 35.39 326
2. Hannah Bailey 16/06/01  Swindon Dolp 40.72 214

EVENT 4 Mens Open 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coveney 04/01/07 Basingstoke 39.80 164
2. Hayden Amiss 01/12/06  Guildford Ct 40.21 159
3. Henry Prickett 15/05/07  Guildford Ct 46.80 101
4. Ben Tait 01/01/07  Swindon Dolp 47.00 99
5. Charlie Richardson 05/05/07 Durrington 55.29 61
6. Calum Rogerson 05/08/07 Basingstoke 57.60 54
7. Liam Primmer 16/02/07 Durrington 1:03.15 41
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Andrew Brett 12/02/06  Guildford Ct 35.24 236
2. Jamie Pickering 15/09/06  Guildford Ct 37.95 189
3. Thomas Pearce 02/11/06 ~ Swindon Dolp 38.10 187
4. Jack Haley 07/05/06  Marlborough 42.41 135
5. Reece Barton-Lake 10/11/06  Guildford Ct 42.83 131
6. Zak Pettifer 08/03/06  Guildford Ct 43.44 126
7. Jack Rinaldi 25/11/05 Durrington 43.74 123
8. Joseph Readhead 13/11/06  Guildford Ct 4488 114
9. Nathan Hughes 28/05/06 Marlborough 47.59 96
10. Freddie Carter 08/11/06  Swindon Dolp 49.67 84
11. Nikita Graille 15/07/06 Basingstoke 50.99 78

Lewis Kane 03/08/06  Swindon Dolp DNC

Theo Hancock 03/06/06  Swindon Dolp DQSL 2L
11/12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Hawkins 25/10/04  Swindon Dolp 36.86 206
2. William Smith 05/03/05 Guildford Ct 37.01 204
3. Alexander Heath 20/04/05 Basingstoke 37.24 200
4. Samuel Morgan 23/06/04  Swindon Dolp 38.72 178
5. William Dodds 25/10/04 Basingstoke 39.59 166
6.  William Miles 02/12/04 Basingstoke 40.14 160
7. Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 40.65 154
8. Jack Marshman 23/09/04  Swindon Dolp 42.34 136
9. Jacob Bryant 20/04/05  Guildford Ct 43.31 127
10. Harry King 29/07/04  Swindon Dolp 53.59 67

Iwan Follett 04/10/05 Basingstoke DNC

Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke DQSA 2L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gareth Sutherland 08/05/02 Swindon Dolp 31.50 331
2. Henry Pearce 06/11/03  Swindon Dolp 31.91 318
3. Oliver Eaton 25/05/02  Swindon Dolp 31.92 318
4. Luca Crockford 06/12/01  Swindon Dolp 32.14 312
5. Zack Haynes 10/03/03  Guildford Ct 3227 308
6. Harry Findlay 23/08/03 Marlborough 35.00 241
7. Cameron Coveney 06/08/03 Basingstoke 36.64 210
8. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02  Swindon Dolp 36.90 206
9. Corey Battocchio 30/10/03  Swindon Dolp 41.65 143
10. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03  Guildford Ct 42.59 134
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max Twining 20/05/01 Marlborough 31.39 334
2. Brodie Twining 20/05/01  Marlborough 36.36 215
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel Morton 03/10/99 Basingstoke 30.34 370

EVENT 5 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stella Gamski 18/05/06  Guildford Ct 1:37.43 262
2. Heidi Hemming 07/09/06 Guildford Ct 1:40.55 238
3. Madelaine Elliott 21/01/06  Chippenham 1:44.71 211

4.  Grace Whitehouse 06/11/06  Swindon Dolp 1:46.58 200
5. Hollie Widdows 12/08/06  Guildford Ct 1:50.73 178
6. Madison Waters 08/04/06 Basingstoke 1:51.31 175
7. lsabelle Felton 01/03/06 ~ Swindon Dolp 1:52.88 168
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
Emily Rogerson 26/01/04 Basingstoke 1:26.24 378
2 Emilie Gulliver 20/12/04  Swindon Dolp 1:26.52 374
3. Jessica Bettesworth 09/01/04 Basingstoke 1:31.72 314
4. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 1:34.89 283
5. Honour Norman 24/07/04  Durrington 1:35.58 277
6. RachelLyne 30/10/04 Basingstoke 1:36.44 270
7. Esther Williams 28/12/03  Swindon Dolp 1:37.21 263
8. Becky Hart 09/01/04 Basingstoke 1:39.53 245
9. Martha Fitzwater 06/09/05 Guildford Ct 1:40.58 238
10. Lillia Barnett 14/12/04  Chippenham 1:41.33 233
11. Lola-Shea Booker-Smith  26/09/04 Durrington 1:43.59 218
12. Madeleine Maysey 16/08/05 Swindon Dolp 1:45.87 204
13. Freya Tribe 26/06/05 Guildford Ct 1:47.07 197
14. Molly Grant 18/06/04 Durrington 1:47.77 193
15. Olivia Gray 06/02/05 Swindon Dolp 1:51.10 176
16. India Farrant 16/11/05 Basingstoke 1:51.35 175
Mackenzie Jeffery 14/08/05 Swindon Dolp DNC
Madeleine Glynn-Jones ~ 16/10/04  Guildford Ct DNC
Katy Mitchell 25/02/05  Guildford Ct DNC
Matilda-Kate Alsop 18/11/04  BradfordAvon DQSL 2L
Sophie Cook 12/06/05 Basingstoke DQ ST 1L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alice Lockey 20/07/02 Swindon Dolp 1:23.31 419
2. Sian Wiggins 12/10/02  Cheltenham 1:24.09 407
3. Lucy Williams 16/09/03 Basingstoke 1:27.21 365
4. Ellie Goldsmith 15/01/03 Marlborough 1:30.39 328
5. Juliette Hudson 16/02/02  Swindon Dolp 1:31.73 314
6. Leah Farrant 01/10/03 Basingstoke 1:33.19 299
7. Jasmine Dabner 28/02/03  Swindon Dolp 1:33.99 292
8. Rachel Wrench 07/10/03  Chippenham 1:36.77 267
Emily Wiltshire 09/10/03 Basingstoke DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Natalie Pidgeon 04/12/99 Chippenham 1:21.75 443
2. Hannah Brown 18/10/00 Marlborough 1:23.58 415
3. Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke 1:27.94 356
4. Mia Gough 14/04/01  Swindon Dolp 1:33.80 293
EVENT 6 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucas Pearcey 24/06/06 Swindon Dolp 1:41.45 164
2 Reece Barton-Lake 10/11/06 Guildford Ct 1:44.84 149
3 Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06 Guildford Ct 1:45.38 146
4. Zak Pettifer 08/03/06 Guildford Ct 1:46.48 142
5 William Leonard 06/08/06 Swindon Dolp 1:57.95 104
6 Jack Shuker 21/06/06 Marlborough 2:10.28 77
Nikita Graille 15/07/06 Basingstoke DQSL 1L
Nathan Hughes 28/05/06 Marlborough DQT 1L
Benjamin Hunt 11/10/06 Swindon Dolp DQT 1L
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Hawkins 25/10/04 Swindon Dolp 1:30.81 229
2. William Miles 02/12/04 Basingstoke 1:34.04 206
3. Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct 1:36.48 191
4. Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke 1:40.45 169
5. Finlay Eaton 18/07/04 Swindon Dolp 1:41.07 166
6. Jacob Bryant 20/04/05 Guildford Ct 1:41.67 163
7. Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 1:46.29 143
8. Harry King 29/07/04 Swindon Dolp 1:48.20 135
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Pearcey 01/04/03 Swindon Dolp 1:21.05 322
2 Bailey Clifford-Pryer 28/11/02 BradfordAvon 1:34.39 204
3. Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct 1:34.68 202
4. Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 1:35.05 200
5 Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03 BradfordAvon 1:35.67 196
6 Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 Swindon Dolp 1:38.76 178
7 Corey Battocchio 30/10/03 Swindon Dolp 1:42.05 161
8.  Kieran Davidson-Blake 21/03/03 Basingstoke 1:54.91 113
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brodie Twining 20/05/01 Marlborough 1:27.24 259
Benjamin Salmon 03/02/00 Marlborough DQ ST 1L
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel Morton 03/10/99 Basingstoke 1:22.96 301
EVENT 7 Womens Open 200m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evie Smith 08/07/07 Guildford Ct 2:57.68 242
2. Katie Stratford 12/02/07 Swindon Dolp 3:02.64 223
3. Lara Thorpe 25/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:.05.14 214
4. Millie Davies 04/05/07 Swindon Dolp 3:25.73 156
5. Faye Panter 25/12/06 Swindon Dolp 34321 122
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Place Name
1. Heidi Hemming
2. Stella Gamski
3. Jessica Bell
4, Chloe Ritchie
5. Isabella Dash
6. Katie Smith
7. Hollie Widdows
8. Lexi Stewart
9. Grace Whitehouse
10. Jody Williams
1. Jessica King
Grace Richardson
Olivia Williams

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Sasha Cruz-O'Dwyer
2 Caitlin Gulliver
3 Emilie Gulliver
4. Emily Rogerson
5. Emily Batty
6 Ella Barker
7 Imogen Primmer
8 Jessica Bettesworth
9 Olivia Gough
10. Freya Taylor
1. Hannah Wheatley
12. Matilda-Kate Alsop
13. Leah Oliver
14, Honour Norman
15. Martha Fitzwater
16. Madeleine Maysey
17. Leigh Stanbrook
18. Becky Hart
19. Esther Williams
20. Freya Tribe
21. Sophie Cook

Amina Mannan

Anwen Belcher
Madeleine Glynn-Jones
Rachel Lyne

Katy Mitchell
Constance Mortimer
Naomi George

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Maya Grounsell
2. Zara Newman
3. Juliette Hudson
4. Emma Hollingworth
5. Kerry Rutherford
6. Abigail Brown
Aimee Elbro
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Sophie Bartlett
2. Natalie Pidgeon
3. Mia Gough
4. Eleanor Brown
5 Hannah Brown

EVENT 8 Mens Open 200m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Charlie Coveney
2. Hayden Amiss
3. Henry Prickett
4. Ben Tait
5. Ethan Gough
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Jamie Pickering
2 Thomas Pearce
3 Alex Wrzesinski
4. Andrew Brett
5. Thomas Agar
6 Benjamin Ottey
7 Zak Pettifer
8 Jack Rinaldi
9 Jack Haley
10. Reece Barton-Lake
1. Lucas Pearcey
12 Joseph Readhead
13. Theo Hancock
14, William Leonard
15. Nikita Graille
16. Jack Shuker
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. James Hawkins
2 Harold Readhead
3. Finlay Eaton
4. Louis Nicholls
5 Alexander Heath

DoB
07/09/06
18/05/06
20/09/06
16/08/06
05/01/06
26/04/06
12/08/06
06/04/06
06/11/06
16/09/06
11/05/06
10/03/06
06/08/06

DoB
22/03/04
20/12/04
20/12/04
26/01/04
20/10/05
26/03/05
05/03/04
09/01/04
31/03/04
07/04/05
01/02/04
18/11/04
07/08/05
24/07/04
06/09/05
16/08/05
06/01/04
09/01/04
28/12/03
26/06/05
12/06/05
19/08/05
14/05/05
16/10/04
30/10/04
25/02/05
13/11/05
29/10/04

DoB
02/05/03
21/05/03
16/02/02
03/12/02
07/04/03
31/03/03
22/09/03

DoB
25/08/01
04/12/99
14/04/01
18/10/00
18/10/00

DoB
04/01/07
01/12/06
15/05/07
01/01/07
23/11/06

DoB
15/09/06
02/11/06
20/03/06
12/02/06
03/06/06
08/11/06
08/03/06
25/11/05
07/05/06
10/11/06
24/06/06
13/11/06
03/06/06
06/08/06
15/07/06
21/06/06

DoB
25/10/04
11/05/05
18/07/04
15/06/05
20/04/05

Club Time FINA Pt
Guildford Ct 2:40.01 331
Guildford Ct 2:47.23 290
Guildford Ct 2:47.70 288
Guildford Ct 2:47.80 287
Guildford Ct 2:48.10 286
Guildford Ct 2:55.07 253
Guildford Ct 2:57.99 241
Guildford Ct 3:01.86 226

Swindon Dolp 3:10.39 196
Basingstoke 3:11.98 192
Swindon Dolp 3:24.84 158
Guildford Ct DNC
Guildford Ct DNC

Club Time FINA Pt

Guildford Ct 2:24.97 446
Swindon Dolp 2:30.22 401
Swindon Dolp 2:31.36 392

Basingstoke 2:31.93 387

Durrington 2:34.70 367
Guildford Ct 2:37.33 349
Durrington 2:37.67 346

Basingstoke 2:38.03 344
Swindon Dolp 2:38.88 338

Guildford Ct 2:39.12 337

Basingstoke 2:42.47 317
BradfordAvon 2:44.97 302

Basingstoke 2:46.43 294

Durrington 2:47.08 291

Guildford Ct 2:49.10 281

Swindon Dolp 2:56.00 249
Durrington 2:58.37 239

Basingstoke 3:00.15 232
Swindon Dolp 3:00.36 231

Guildford Ct 3:.07.28 206

Basingstoke 3:11.73 192

Basingstoke DNC

Guildford Ct DNC

Guildford Ct DNC

Basingstoke DNC

Guildford Ct DNC

Guildford Ct DNC

Guildford Ct DNC

Club Time FINA Pt

Swindon Dolp 2:23.29 462

Marlborough 2:29.70 405
Swindon Dolp 2:34.25 370

Basingstoke 2:40.69 327
Swindon Dolp 2:44.82 303
Swindon Dolp 3:02.58 223

Basingstoke DNC

Club Time FINA Pt
Swindon Dolp 2:19.52 500
Chippenham 2:26.18 435
Swindon Dolp 2:27.60 422
Marlborough 2:30.82 396
Marlborough 2:33.66 374
Club Time FINA Pt
Basingstoke 2:53.56 187
Guildford Ct 2:54.45 184
Guildford Ct 3:06.20 151
Swindon Dolp 3:06.57 151
Swindon Dolp 3:21.08 120
Club Time FINA Pt
Guildford Ct 2:40.91 235
Swindon Dolp 2:40.96 235
Guildford Ct 2:41.30 233
Guildford Ct 2:43.49 224
Guildford Ct 2:44.71 219
Guildford Ct 2:46.22 213
Guildford Ct 2:48.18 206
Durrington 2:49.23 202
Marlborough 2:58.14 173
Guildford Ct 2:59.05 170
Swindon Dolp 3:01.40 164
Guildford Ct 3:07.15 149
Swindon Dolp 3:09.38 144
Swindon Dolp 3:21.75 119
Basingstoke 3:29.11 107
Marlborough 3:41.83 89
Club Time FINA Pt
Swindon Dolp 2:33.65 270
Guildford Ct 2:37.02 253
Swindon Dolp 2:37.11 253
Chippenham 2:39.42 242

Basingstoke 2:41.25 234
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6. Samuel Morgan 23/06/04 Swindon Dolp 2:45.75 215
7. William Dodds 25/10/04 Basingstoke 2:50.96 196
8. Jack Marshman 23/09/04 Swindon Dolp 3:03.68 158
9. Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke 3:04.84 155
Jacob Bryant 20/04/05 Guildford Ct DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gareth Sutherland 08/05/02 Swindon Dolp 2:17.21 379
2. Luca Crockford 06/12/01 Swindon Dolp 2:17.46 377
3. Oliver Eaton 25/05/02 Swindon Dolp 2:18.86 366
4, Harry Findlay 23/08/03 Marlborough 2:25.33 319
5. Cameron Coveney 06/08/03 Basingstoke 2:26.84 309
6. Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 2:26.94 309
7. Zack Haynes 10/03/03 Guildford Ct 2:35.76 259
8. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03 Guildford Ct 2:37.20 252
9. Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct 2:40.13 238
10. Corey Battocchio 30/10/03 Swindon Dolp 2:42.54 228
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Smale 16/09/01 Guildford Ct 2:10.29 443
2. Luke Morgan 18/09/01 Swindon Dolp 2:11.44 432
3. Max Twining 20/05/01 Marlborough 2:15.12 397
4. Benjamin Salmon 03/02/00 Marlborough 2:30.87 285
5. Brodie Twining 20/05/01 Marlborough 2:33.32 272
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel Morton 03/10/99 Basingstoke 2:22.11 3
2. Peter Harper 28/09/98 Marlborough 2:41.50 232

EVENT 9 Womens Open 100m Backstroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica Bell 20/09/06 Guildford Ct 1:28.23 242
2. Erin Parker 07/06/06 Swindon Dolp 1:28.93 236
3. Hollie Widdows 12/08/06 Guildford Ct 1:31.14 220
4. Grace Whitehouse 06/11/06 Swindon Dolp 1:34.76 195
5. Lexi Stewart 06/04/06 Guildford Ct 1:36.69 184
Hattie Sherlock 08/10/06 Guildford Ct DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sasha Cruz-O'Dwyer 22/03/04 Guildford Ct 1:16.15 377
2 Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington 1:18.08 350
3 Darcy Revitt 09/10/05 Guildford Ct 1:18.63 342
4. Olivia Gough 31/03/04 Swindon Dolp 1:19.63 330
5. Emilie Gulliver 20/12/04 Swindon Dolp 1:20.17 323
6 Rachel Lyne 30/10/04 Basingstoke 1:22.04 301
7 Caitlin Gulliver 20/12/04 Swindon Dolp 1:22.16 300
8. Leah Oliver 07/08/05 Basingstoke 1:24.95 271
9. Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 1:25.90 262
10. Martha Fitzwater 06/09/05 Guildford Ct 1:29.25 234
1. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 1:30.54 224
12. Freya Tribe 26/06/05 Guildford Ct 1:30.97 221
13. Amina Mannan 19/08/05 Basingstoke 1:31.05 220
14. Leigh Stanbrook 06/01/04 Durrington 1:31.22 219
15. Amy Ross 02/09/05 Swindon Dolp 1:31.97 214
16. Thalia Watkin 15/08/05 Basingstoke 1:32.99 207
17. Sophie Cook 12/06/05 Basingstoke 1:39.09 171
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zara Newman 21/05/03 Marlborough 1:14.20 407
2. Lauren Henney 06/09/03 Basingstoke 1:31.14 220
3. Abigail Brown 31/03/03 Swindon Dolp 1:38.83 172

Emily Reynolds 20/08/03 Basingstoke DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mia Gough 14/04/01 Swindon Dolp 1:13.77 415
2. Bethany Barnett 12/01/01 Chippenham 1:29.21 234

EVENT 10 Mens Open 100m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ethan Gough 23/11/06 Swindon Dolp 1:37.95 124
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas Pearce 02/11/06 Swindon Dolp 1:20.79 222
2. Zak Pettifer 08/03/06 Guildford Ct 1:25.92 184
3. Jack Haley 07/05/06 Marlborough 1:27.37 175
4. Thomas Agar 03/06/06 Guildford Ct 1:27.47 174
5. Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06 Guildford Ct 1:29.57 162
6. Reece Barton-Lake 10/11/06 Guildford Ct 1:36.13 131
7. Nikita Graille 15/07/06 Basingstoke 1:41.89 110
8. Theo Hancock 03/06/06 Swindon Dolp 1:44.16 103

Lewis Kane 03/08/06 Swindon Dolp DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Finlay Eaton 18/07/04 Swindon Dolp 1:19.48 233
2 Alexander Heath 20/04/05 Basingstoke 1:22.33 209
3 James Hawkins 25/10/04 Swindon Dolp 1:25.11 189
4. Samuel Morgan 23/06/04 Swindon Dolp 1:25.38 188
5. Menzies Campbell 24/01/04 Marlborough 1:26.12 183
6 Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 1:27.75 173
7 Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct 1:28.12 171
8. William Dodds 25/10/04 Basingstoke 1:28.71 167
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

www.swimnortheast.org.uk



Swindon Dolpin
Last Chance Meet 2016 (25m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 19th & Sunday 20th November

Licensed Meet - No.

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Luca Crockford 06/12/01 Swindon Dolp 1:08.55 363
2. Henry Pearce 06/11/03 Swindon Dolp 1:10.97 327
3. Oliver Eaton 25/05/02 Swindon Dolp 1:11.10 325
4. Gareth Sutherland 08/05/02 Swindon Dolp 1:14.57 282
5. Zack Haynes 10/03/03 Guildford Ct 1:16.57 260
6. Harry Findlay 23/08/03 Marlborough 1:17.50 251
7. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 Swindon Dolp 1:21.57 215
8. Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 1:22.98 204
9. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03 Guildford Ct 1:23.40 201
10. Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct 1:24.83 191
1. Bailey Clifford-Pryer 28/11/02 BradfordAvon 1:27.08 177
12. Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03 BradfordAvon 1:36.37 130
13. Kieran Davidson-Blake 21/03/03 Basingstoke 1:36.85 128
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Luke Brown 02/01/01 Chippenham 1:11.26 323
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel Morton 03/10/99 Basingstoke 1:10.21 338
2 Peter Harper 28/09/98 Marlborough 1:24.86 191

EVENT 11 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evie Smith 08/07/07 Guildford Ct 3:52.02 195
2. Lois Wong 23/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:55.47 186
3. Lara Thorpe 25/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:55.80 185
4. Millie Davies 04/05/07 Swindon Dolp 4:08.95 157
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isabella Dash 05/01/06 Guildford Ct 3:20.66 301
2. Stella Gamski 18/05/06 Guildford Ct 3:29.72 264
3. Katie Smith 26/04/06 Guildford Ct 3:32.25 254
4. Chloe Ritchie 16/08/06 Guildford Ct 3:33.32 251
5. Heidi Hemming 07/09/06 Guildford Ct 3:35.55 243
6. Eloisa Symonds 07/09/06 Guildford Ct 3:49.21 202
7. Grace Richardson 10/03/06 Guildford Ct 3:51.74 195
8. Grace Whitehouse 06/11/06 Swindon Dolp 3:52.58 193

Olivia Williams 06/08/06 Guildford Ct DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emily Rogerson 26/01/04 Basingstoke 3:06.57 375
2. Ella Barker 26/03/05 Guildford Ct 3:14.79 329
3. Jessica Bettesworth 09/01/04 Basingstoke 3:15.82 324
4. Darcy Revitt 09/10/05 Guildford Ct 3:24.32 285
5. Honour Norman 24/07/04 Durrington 3:27.08 274
6. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 3:28.80 267
7. Rachel Lyne 30/10/04 Basingstoke 3:30.17 262
8. Martha Fitzwater 06/09/05 Guildford Ct 3:31.28 258
9. Mackenzie Jeffery 14/08/05 Swindon Dolp 3:36.56 239
10. Molly Grant 18/06/04 Durrington 3:44.12 216
1. Madeleine Maysey 16/08/05 Swindon Dolp 3:44.86 214
12. Freya Tribe 26/06/05 Guildford Ct 3:45.13 213
13. Sophie Cook 12/06/05 Basingstoke 3:50.39 199
14. Thalia Watkin 15/08/05 Basingstoke 3:52.42 194
15. Olivia Gray 06/02/05 Swindon Dolp 3:53.35 191

Anwen Belcher 14/05/05 Guildford Ct DNC

Katy Mitchell 25/02/05 Guildford Ct DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alice Lockey 20/07/02 Swindon Dolp 2:50.94 418
2. Lucy Williams 16/09/03 Basingstoke 3:09.04 360
3. Juliette Hudson 16/02/02 Swindon Dolp 3:19.55 306
4. Leah Farrant 01/10/03 Basingstoke 3:20.05 304
5. Rachel Wrench 07/10/03 Chippenham 3:25.93 279
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Natalie Pidgeon 04/12/99 Chippenham 2:54.18 461
2. Hannah Brown 18/10/00 Marlborough 3:04.81 386
3 Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke 3.07.71 368

EVENT 12 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben Tait 01/01/07 Swindon Dolp 3:55.61 133
2. Henry Prickett 15/05/07 Guildford Ct 4:04.28 119
Kian Hooker 06/04/07 Guildford Ct DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie Pickering 15/09/06 Guildford Ct 3:30.92 186
2. Benjamin Ottey 08/11/06 Guildford Ct 3:33.79 178
3. Lucas Pearcey 24/06/06 Swindon Dolp 3:35.51 174
4. Reece Barton-Lake 10/11/06 Guildford Ct 3:49.87 143
5. Alex Wrzesinski 20/03/06 Guildford Ct 3:50.14 143
6. William Leonard 06/08/06 Swindon Dolp 4.06.75 116
7. Joseph Readhead 13/11/06 Guildford Ct 4:07.23 115
8. Jack Shuker 21/06/06 Marlborough 4:40.89 78
Benjamin Hunt 11/10/06 Swindon Dolp DQSL 2L
Andrew Brett 12/02/06 Guildford Ct DQ ST
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Miles 02/12/04 Basingstoke 3:18.76 222
2. Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct 3:23.90 206
3. William Smith 05/03/05 Guildford Ct 3:24.83 203
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Swindon Dolpin
Last Chance Meet 2016 (25m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 19th & Sunday 20th November

Licensed Meet - No.

4, Jacob Bryant 20/04/05 Guildford Ct 3:34.83 176
5. Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 3:47.49 148
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Pearcey 01/04/03 Swindon Dolp 2:47.43 372
2. Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct 3:24.65 204

Jamie Titcombe 30/06/03 BradfordAvon DQSL 3L

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Oscar Smale 16/09/01 Guildford Ct 2:47.51 372

EVENT 13 Womens Open 50m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evie Smith 08/07/07 Guildford Ct 36.79 252
2. Katie Stratford 12/02/07 Swindon Dolp 31.71 234
3. Lara Thorpe 25/05/07 Guildford Ct 38.99 211
4. Lois Wong 23/05/07 Guildford Ct 39.58 202
5. Millie Davies 04/05/07 Swindon Dolp 42.57 162
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Heidi Hemming 07/09/06 Guildford Ct 33.86 323
2. Chloe Ritchie 16/08/06 Guildford Ct 35.16 288
3. Jessica Bell 20/09/06 Guildford Ct 35.58 278
4. Isabella Dash 05/01/06 Guildford Ct 35.75 274
5. Isabelle Felton 01/03/06 Swindon Dolp 35.93 270
6. Madelaine Elliott 21/01/06 Chippenham 36.47 258
7. Katie Smith 26/04/06 Guildford Ct 37.16 244
8. Erin Parker 07/06/06 Swindon Dolp 37.86 231
9. Madison Waters 08/04/06 Basingstoke 39.26 207
10. Grace Whitehouse 06/11/06 Swindon Dolp 39.41 205
1. Grace Richardson 10/03/06 Guildford Ct 39.55 202
12 Lexi Stewart 06/04/06 Guildford Ct 39.92 197
13. Jody Williams 16/09/06 Basingstoke 42.06 168
14. Jessica King 11/05/06 Swindon Dolp 42.95 158

Olivia Williams 06/08/06 Guildford Ct DNC

Hattie Sherlock 08/10/06 Guildford Ct DNC

Hollie Widdows 12/08/06 Guildford Ct DQ ST
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emilie Gulliver 20/12/04 Swindon Dolp 31.54 400
2. Sasha Cruz-O'Dwyer 22/03/04 Guildford Ct 32.23 374
3. Ella Barker 26/03/05 Guildford Ct 32.37 370
4. Caitlin Gulliver 20/12/04 Swindon Dolp 32.63 361
5. Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington 32.81 355
6. Darcy Revitt 09/10/05 Guildford Ct 32.90 352
7. Matilda-Kate Alsop 18/11/04 BradfordAvon 33.17 343
8. Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 33.19 343
9. Jessica Bettesworth 09/01/04 Basingstoke 33.90 322
10. Leah Oliver 07/08/05 Basingstoke 34.24 312
11. Olivia Gough 31/03/04 Swindon Dolp 35.15 289
12. Honour Norman 24/07/04 Durrington 3517 288
13. Lillia Barnett 14/12/04 Chippenham 35.20 287
14. Esther Williams 28/12/03 Swindon Dolp 35.52 280
15. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 35.64 217
16. Rachel Lyne 30/10/04 Basingstoke 36.34 261
17. Martha Fitzwater 06/09/05 Guildford Ct 36.40 260
18. Becky Hart 09/01/04 Basingstoke 36.95 248
19. Amina Mannan 19/08/05 Basingstoke 37.05 246
20. Molly Grant 18/06/04 Durrington 37.42 239
21. Lola-Shea Booker-Smith 26/09/04 Durrington 37.57 236
21. Leigh Stanbrook 06/01/04 Durrington 37.57 236
23. Tia O'Keeffe 09/09/05 Swindon Dolp 37.63 235
24. Freya Tribe 26/06/05 Guildford Ct 38.81 214
25. India Farrant 16/11/05 Basingstoke 4218 167

Anwen Belcher 14/05/05 Guildford Ct DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zara Newman 21/05/03 Marlborough 30.00 464
2. Ellie Goldsmith 15/01/03 Marlborough 30.77 430
3. Jessica Ford 06/09/02 Marlborough 31.08 418
4. Emma Hollingworth 03/12/02 Basingstoke 31.58 398
5. Jasmine Dabner 28/02/03 Swindon Dolp 33.77 325
6. Leah Farrant 01/10/03 Basingstoke 33.88 322
7. Kerry Rutherford 07/04/03 Swindon Dolp 34.66 301
8. Sophie To 16/05/03 Swindon Dolp 34.97 293
9. Lucy Oliver 24/10/03 Durrington 36.00 269
10. Abigail Brown 31/03/03 Swindon Dolp 36.68 254
11. Lauren Henney 06/09/03 Basingstoke 36.84 251
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie Bartlett 25/08/01 Swindon Dolp 30.21 455
2. Natalie Pidgeon 04/12/99 Chippenham 30.83 428
3. Mia Gough 14/04/01 Swindon Dolp 31.90 386
4. Eleanor Brown 18/10/00 Marlborough 32.33 371
5. Hannah Brown 18/10/00 Marlborough 32.46 366
6. Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke 32.62 361
7. Abigail Ross 25/11/00 Swindon Dolp 33.03 348
8. Hannah Bailey 16/06/01 Swindon Dolp 33.60 330
9. Bethany Barnett 12/01/01 Chippenham 3412 315

EVENT 14 Mens Open 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coveney 04/01/07 Basingstoke 35.42 187
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Swindon Dolpin
Last Chance Meet 2016 (25m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 19th & Sunday 20th November

Licensed Meet - No.

2. Hayden Amiss
3. Charlie Richardson
4. Henry Prickett
5. Ben Tait
6. Ethan Gough
7. Calum Rogerson
8. Liam Primmer
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Benjamin Ottey
2 Jack Rinaldi
3 Jamie Pickering
4. Thomas Pearce
5. Andrew Brett
6 Reece Barton-Lake
7 Jack Haley
8 Thomas Agar
9. Zak Pettifer
10. Nathan Hughes
1. Lucas Pearcey
12. Freddie Carter
13. Oliver Miles
14. Joseph Readhead
15. Nikita Graille
16. Theo Hancock
17. William Leonard
18. Jack Shuker
Patrick Bennett
Lewis Kane
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 William Smith
2 James Hawkins
3 Finlay Eaton
4 Alexander Heath
5. William Miles
6 Menzies Campbell
7 Louis Nicholls
8 Samuel Morgan
9. Jack Marshman
10. William Dodds
1. Jacob Bryant
12. Zachary Cummins
13. Harry King

Mackenzie Olney

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Oliver Eaton
Henry Pearce
Gareth Sutherland
Luca Crockford
Zack Haynes
Cameron Coveney
Harry Findlay
Corey Battocchio
Callum Battocchio
10. Henry Mortimer
1. Bailey Clifford-Pryer
12. Kieran Davidson-Blake
13. Jamie Titcombe
Joshua Dreelan

©CENOOR~WN =

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Oscar Smale
2. Benjamin Salmon
3. Wilfred Richardson
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Jake Lewis
2. Daniel Morton
3 Peter Harper

EVENT 15 Womens Open 100m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Katie Stratford
2 Millie Davies

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Heidi Hemming
Madelaine Elliott
Stella Gamski
Chloe Ritchie
Jessica Bell
Isabelle Felton
Eloisa Symonds
Grace Whitehouse
Erin Parker

Grace Richardson
Jody Williams
Olivia Williams
Hollie Widdows
Hattie Sherlock
Jessica King

20PN~ WN =

o

01/12/06
05/05/07
15/05/07
01/01/07
23/11/06
05/08/07
16/02/07

DoB
08/11/06
25/11/05
15/09/06
02/11/06
12/02/06
10/11/06
07/05/06
03/06/06
08/03/06
28/05/06
24/06/06
08/11/06
12/11/06
13/11/06
15/07/06
03/06/06
06/08/06
21/06/06
04/01/06
03/08/06

DoB
05/03/05
25/10/04
18/07/04
20/04/05
02/12/04
24/01/04
15/06/05
23/06/04
23/09/04
25/10/04
20/04/05
08/07/05
29/07/04
03/05/05

DoB
25/05/02
06/11/03
08/05/02
06/12/01
10/03/03
06/08/03
23/08/03
30/10/03
30/03/02
05/08/03
28/11/02
21/03/03
30/06/03
24/01/03

DoB
16/09/01
03/02/00
25/08/00

DoB
09/05/99
03/10/99
28/09/98

DoB
12/02/07
04/05/07

DoB
07/09/06
21/01/06
18/05/06
16/08/06
20/09/06
01/03/06
07/09/06
06/11/06
07/06/06
10/03/06
16/09/06
06/08/06
12/08/06
08/10/06
11/05/06

Guildford Ct 35.98
Durrington 39.54
Guildford Ct 40.84
Swindon Dolp 4118
Swindon Dolp 42.99
Basingstoke 4423
Durrington 48.65
Club Time
Guildford Ct 34.09
Durrington 34.28
Guildford Ct 34.40
Swindon Dolp 34.46
Guildford Ct 35.54
Guildford Ct 35.96
Marlborough 36.12
Guildford Ct 36.26
Guildford Ct 36.27
Marlborough 37.19
Swindon Dolp 371.27
Swindon Dolp 38.32
Basingstoke 38.46
Guildford Ct 39.50
Basingstoke 39.79
Swindon Dolp 4213
Swindon Dolp 42.63
Marlborough 4347
BradfordAvon DNC
Swindon Dolp DNC
Club Time
Guildford Ct 32.02
Swindon Dolp 32.80
Swindon Dolp 33.31
Basingstoke 33.51
Basingstoke 33.56
Marlborough 34.38
Chippenham 34.81
Swindon Dolp 35.27
Swindon Dolp 35.59
Basingstoke 35.67
Guildford Ct 36.43
Basingstoke 37.46
Swindon Dolp 4221
Swindon Dolp DNC
Club Time

Swindon Dolp 27.90
Swindon Dolp 28.76
Swindon Dolp 28.88
Swindon Dolp 28.94
Guildford Ct 29.88
Basingstoke 30.54
Marlborough 31.24
Swindon Dolp 32.01
Swindon Dolp 32.85
Guildford Ct 34.31
BradfordAvon 35.26
Basingstoke 35.46
BradfordAvon 35.97
Chippenham DNC
Club Time
Guildford Ct 28.44
Marlborough 29.87
Durrington 30.24
Club Time
Swindon Dolp 28.32
Basingstoke 28.49
Marlborough 33.81
Club Time
Swindon Dolp 1:38.18
Swindon Dolp 1:50.94
Club Time
Guildford Ct 1:25.81
Chippenham 1:28.75
Guildford Ct 1:30.15
Guildford Ct 1:30.46
Guildford Ct 1:31.41
Swindon Dolp 1:31.83
Guildford Ct 1:38.04
Swindon Dolp 1:38.06
Swindon Dolp 1:38.42
Guildford Ct 1:40.06
Basingstoke 1:45.98
Guildford Ct DNC
Guildford Ct DNC
Guildford Ct DNC
Swindon Dolp DQ ST

178
134
122
119
104

96

72

FINA Pt
209
206
204
203
185
178
176
174
174
161
160
147
146
134
132
1M1
107
101

FINA Pt
253
235
225
221
220
204
197
189
184
183
172
158
110

FINA Pt
382
349
345
343
31
291
272
253
234
205
189
186
178

FINA Pt
361
312
300

FINA Pt
366
359
215

FINA Pt
192
133

FINA Pt
288
260
248
245
238
235
193
193
190
181
152
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Swindon Dolpin
Last Chance Meet 2016 (25m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 19th & Sunday 20th November

Licensed Meet - No.

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington 1:24.29 303
2 Darcy Revitt 09/10/05 Guildford Ct 1:25.31 293
3 Rachel Lyne 30/10/04 Basingstoke 1:25.73 288
4. Mackenzie Jeffery 14/08/05 Swindon Dolp 1:26.51 281
5. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 1:29.19 256
6. Honour Norman 24/07/04 Durrington 1:29.23 256
7 Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 1:29.83 251
8 Martha Fitzwater 06/09/05 Guildford Ct 1:30.08 248
9. Esther Williams 28/12/03 Swindon Dolp 1:30.27 247
10. Lillia Barnett 14/12/04 Chippenham 1:30.47 245
11. Becky Hart 09/01/04 Basingstoke 1:31.39 238
12. Amina Mannan 19/08/05 Basingstoke 1:34.56 215
13. Olivia Gray 06/02/05 Swindon Dolp 1:35.53 208
14. Tia O'Keeffe 09/09/05 Swindon Dolp 1:36.37 203
15. Leigh Stanbrook 06/01/04 Durrington 1:36.83 200
16. Molly Grant 18/06/04 Durrington 1:37.32 197
17. Madeleine Maysey 16/08/05 Swindon Dolp 1:38.90 188
18. Freya Tribe 26/06/05 Guildford Ct 1:40.24 180
19. Sophie Cook 12/06/05 Basingstoke 1:42.33 169
20. India Farrant 16/11/05 Basingstoke 1:43.60 163
Anwen Belcher 14/05/05 Guildford Ct DNC
Katy Mitchell 25/02/05 Guildford Ct DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zara Newman 21/05/03 Marlborough 1:16.16 411
2. Ellie Goldsmith 15/01/03 Marlborough 1:18.62 374
3. Juliette Hudson 16/02/02 Swindon Dolp 1:23.94 307
4. Jessica Ford 06/09/02 Marlborough 1:24.29 303
5. Jasmine Dabner 28/02/03 Swindon Dolp 1:24.84 298
6. Rachel Wrench 07/10/03 Chippenham 1:26.82 278
7. Sophie To 16/05/03 Swindon Dolp 1:31.02 241
8. Kerry Rutherford 07/04/03 Swindon Dolp 1:32.43 230
9. Lauren Henney 06/09/03 Basingstoke 1:36.67 201
10. Abigail Brown 31/03/03 Swindon Dolp 1:40.84 177
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke 1:19.11 367
2. Mia Gough 14/04/01 Swindon Dolp 1:20.29 351
3. Hannah Bailey 16/06/01 Swindon Dolp 1:27.50 271
4 Bethany Barnett 12/01/01 Chippenham 1:32.71 228

EVENT 16 Mens Open 100m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlie Coveney 04/01/07 Basingstoke 1:30.92 172
2. Calum Rogerson 05/08/07 Basingstoke 1:55.81 83
3. Liam Primmer 16/02/07 Durrington 2:05.73 65
Ben Tait 01/01/07 Swindon Dolp DQ ST
Charlie Richardson 05/05/07 Durrington DQT 2L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie Pickering 15/09/06 Guildford Ct 1:26.94 197
2. Thomas Pearce 02/11/06 Swindon Dolp 1:27.98 190
3. Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06 Guildford Ct 1:29.52 181
4. Zak Pettifer 08/03/06 Guildford Ct 1:31.03 172
5. Lucas Pearcey 24/06/06 Swindon Dolp 1:31.18 171
6. Jack Haley 07/05/06 Marlborough 1:31.20 171
7. Oliver Miles 12/11/06 Basingstoke 1:41.83 123
8. Nikita Graille 15/07/06 Basingstoke 1:46.18 108
9. William Leonard 06/08/06 Swindon Dolp 1:51.37 94
10. Theo Hancock 03/06/06 Swindon Dolp 1:53.66 88
Lewis Kane 03/08/06 Swindon Dolp DNC
Jack Shuker 21/06/06 Marlborough DQSA 1L
Freddie Carter 08/11/06 Swindon Dolp DQ ST
Jack Rinaldi 25/11/05 Durrington DQ ST
Nathan Hughes 28/05/06 Marlborough DQT 2L
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Smith 05/03/05 Guildford Ct 1:20.85 246
2. William Miles 02/12/04 Basingstoke 1:25.14 210
3. Finlay Eaton 18/07/04 Swindon Dolp 1:26.45 201
4. Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct 1:26.72 199
5. Samuel Morgan 23/06/04 Swindon Dolp 1:28.74 186
6. Jacob Bryant 20/04/05 Guildford Ct 1:30.90 173
7. Jack Marshman 23/09/04 Swindon Dolp 1:32.26 165
8. Menzies Campbell 24/01/04 Marlborough 1:33.84 157
8. Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 1:33.84 157
10. Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke 1:35.77 148
1. Harry King 29/07/04 Swindon Dolp 1:43.64 116
Mackenzie Olney 03/05/05 Swindon Dolp DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Henry Pearce 06/11/03 Swindon Dolp 1:12.99 334
2. Luca Crockford 06/12/01 Swindon Dolp 1:13.43 328
3. Gareth Sutherland 08/05/02 Swindon Dolp 1:14.85 310
4. Zack Haynes 10/03/03 Guildford Ct 1:17.93 274
5. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 Swindon Dolp 1:24.79 213
6. Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct 1:25.39 208
7. Bailey Clifford-Pryer 28/11/02 BradfordAvon 1:27.90 191
8. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03 Guildford Ct 1:28.26 189
9. Corey Battocchio 30/10/03 Swindon Dolp 1:28.41 188
Cameron Coveney 06/08/03 Basingstoke DQT 1L
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Swindon Dolpin
Last Chance Meet 2016 (25m)

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 19th & Sunday 20th November

Licensed Meet - No.

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Benjamin Salmon 03/02/00 Marlborough 1:15.40 303
2. Wilfred Richardson 25/08/00 Durrington 1:18.99 263
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake Lewis 09/05/99 Swindon Dolp 1:10.98 363
2. Daniel Morton 03/10/99 Basingstoke 1:11.43 356

EVENT 17 Womens Open 400m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Stratford 12/02/07 Swindon Dolp 6:17.71 239
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stella Gamski 18/05/06 Guildford Ct 5:53.85 291
2. Erin Parker 07/06/06 Swindon Dolp 6:17.63 239
3. Lexi Stewart 06/04/06 Guildford Ct 6:22.55 230
4. Jessica King 11/05/06 Swindon Dolp 6:58.18 176
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte Fakkel 28/04/05 Guildford Ct 5:16.45 407
2. Olivia Gough 31/03/04 Swindon Dolp 5:16.46 406
3. Emily Rogerson 26/01/04 Basingstoke 5:18.62 398
4. Libby Gordon 04/09/04 Basingstoke 5:26.30 371
5. Olivia Gray 06/02/05 Swindon Dolp 5:28.31 364
6. Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington 5:35.03 342
7. Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 5:40.12 327
8. Hazel Wiggins 21/04/04 Cheltenham 5:44.53 315
9. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 5:45.06 313
10. Chloe Garlinge 19/01/05 Basingstoke 5:59.45 217
1. Madeleine Maysey 16/08/05 Swindon Dolp 6:06.29 262
12. Tia O'Keeffe 09/09/05 Swindon Dolp 6:11.43 251
Molly Grant 18/06/04 Durrington DQ ST
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emma Hollingworth 03/12/02 Basingstoke 5:31.53 353
2. Kerry Rutherford 07/04/03 Swindon Dolp 5:41.23 324
3. Abigail Brown 31/03/03 Swindon Dolp 6:25.45 225
15/16 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tegan Cairns 14/01/01 Chippenham 4:48.39 537
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
Bryony Cairns 09/10/98 Chippenham 5:00.89 473

EVENT 18 Mens Open 400m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
Ben Tait 01/01/07 Swindon Dolp 6:31.75 159
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas Agar 03/06/06 Guildford Ct 5:42.70 237
2. Zak Pettifer 08/03/06 Guildford Ct 5:47.15 228
3. Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06 Guildford Ct 5:50.47 222
4. Harrison Cleaver 11/06/06 Basingstoke 6:11.45 186
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Smith 05/03/05 Guildford Ct 5:22.13 286
2. Jack Marshman 23/09/04 Swindon Dolp 6:07.05 193
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. John Holt 12/02/02 Basingstoke 4:50.36 390
2 Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 5:01.03 350
3. Max Nowak 04/09/03 Basingstoke 5:15.47 304
4. Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct 5:41.63 239
5 Corey Battocchio 30/10/03 Swindon Dolp 5:51.75 219
6. Kieran Davidson-Blake 21/03/03 Basingstoke 6:01.68 202
Matthew Edwards 08/05/03 Swindon Dolp DQ ST
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliot Rickerby 16/08/00 Newbury 4:28.15 495
2. Luke Morgan 18/09/01 Swindon Dolp 4:34.62 461
3. Oscar Smale 16/09/01 Guildford Ct 4:42.30 425
4. Luke Brown 02/01/01 Chippenham 4:44.02 417
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
Jake Lewis 09/05/99 Swindon Dolp 4:33.84 465

EVENT 19 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lois Wong 23/05/07 Guildford Ct 52.16 168
2. Lara Thorpe 25/05/07 Guildford Ct 52.17 168
3. Katie Stratford 12/02/07 Swindon Dolp 55.22 141
4. Faye Panter 25/12/06 Swindon Dolp 58.86 17
Millie Davies 04/05/07 Swindon Dolp DQ ST

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Olivia Williams 06/08/06 Guildford Ct 4485 264
2 Madelaine Elliott 21/01/06 Chippenham 46.30 240
3. Katie Smith 26/04/06 Guildford Ct 46.69 234
4. Grace Whitehouse 06/11/06 Swindon Dolp 48.94 203
5 Hollie Widdows 12/08/06 Guildford Ct 49.18 200
6 Jessica Bell 20/09/06 Guildford Ct 52.25 167
7 Isabelle Felton 01/03/06 Swindon Dolp 52.70 163
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8. Jessica King 11/05/06 Swindon Dolp 54.91 144
9. Jody Williams 16/09/06 Basingstoke 57.53 125
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emilie Gulliver 20/12/04 Swindon Dolp 38.89 406
2 Jessica Bettesworth 09/01/04 Basingstoke 40.98 347
3. Darcy Revitt 09/10/05 Guildford Ct 42.36 314
4. Hazel Wiggins 21/04/04 Cheltenham 43.23 295
5 Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 43.76 285
6 Chloe Garlinge 19/01/05 Basingstoke 43.88 282
7 Esther Williams 28/12/03 Swindon Dolp 4391 282
8. Cayla Wall 27/02/05 Basingstoke 44.04 279
9. Madeleine Glynn-Jones 16/10/04 Guildford Ct 44.32 274
10. Honour Norman 24/07/04 Durrington 44.34 274
11. Lillia Barnett 14/12/04 Chippenham 4717 227
12. Molly Grant 18/06/04 Durrington 48.23 212
13. Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 48.48 209
14. Madeleine Maysey 16/08/05 Swindon Dolp 49.04 202
15. India Farrant 16/11/05 Basingstoke 51.30 176
16. Olivia Gray 06/02/05 Swindon Dolp 51.34 176
17. Tia O'Keeffe 09/09/05 Swindon Dolp 51.39 176
Mackenzie Jeffery 14/08/05 Swindon Dolp DQ ST
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian Wiggins 12/10/02 Cheltenham 38.68 412
2. Lucy Williams 16/09/03 Basingstoke 40.79 351
3. Juliette Hudson 16/02/02 Swindon Dolp 42.06 321
4. Jasmine Dabner 28/02/03 Swindon Dolp 42.16 318
5. Leah Farrant 01/10/03 Basingstoke 4313 297
6. Rachel Wrench 07/10/03 Chippenham 43.84 283
7. Emma Gibson 16/08/03 Guildford Ct 46.04 244
8. Kerry Rutherford 07/04/03 Swindon Dolp 48.41 210
9. Abigail Brown 31/03/03 Swindon Dolp 52.30 166
10. Sophie To 16/05/03 Swindon Dolp 53.35 157
Lucy Oliver 24/10/03 Durrington DQT
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie Bartlett 25/08/01 Swindon Dolp 4211 319
2. Mia Gough 14/04/01 Swindon Dolp 43.32 293
3. Hannah Bailey 16/06/01 Swindon Dolp 48.28 212
Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke DQ ST

EVENT 20 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Henry Prickett 15/05/07 Guildford Ct 52.62 110
2. Liam Primmer 16/02/07 Durrington 1:05.23 58
Calum Rogerson 05/08/07 Basingstoke DQ ST 1L

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harrison Cleaver 11/06/06 Basingstoke 46.10 164
2. Andrew Brett 12/02/06 Guildford Ct 46.28 162
3. Jamie Pickering 15/09/06 Guildford Ct 4719 153
4. Thomas Pearce 02/11/06 Swindon Dolp 50.00 128
5. Oliver Miles 12/11/06 Basingstoke 51.52 117
6. Peter Weston-Burt 26/08/06 Chippenham 51.65 116
7. Benjamin Hunt 11/10/06 Swindon Dolp 51.83 115
8. William Leonard 06/08/06 Swindon Dolp 51.98 114
9. Lewis Kane 03/08/06 Swindon Dolp 55.57 93
10. Joseph Readhead 13/11/06 Guildford Ct 55.91 92
1. Theo Hancock 03/06/06 Swindon Dolp 1:06.14 55
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Hawkins 25/10/04 Swindon Dolp 41.34 227
2. James Marston 12/04/04 Basingstoke 42.34 212
3. Alexander Heath 20/04/05 Basingstoke 42.49 209
4. William Smith 05/03/05 Guildford Ct 43.48 195
5. Alexander Cleaver 16/06/04 Basingstoke 43.51 195
6. Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct 44.45 183
7. Ivan Holt 18/06/05 Basingstoke 46.58 159
8. Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke 47.23 152
9 Finlay Eaton 18/07/04 Swindon Dolp 47.81 147
10. Harry Marston 09/09/05 Basingstoke 48.52 140
1. Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 49.34 134
12. William Dodds 25/10/04 Basingstoke 52.38 112

William Miles 02/12/04 Basingstoke DQST 1L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Pearcey 01/04/03 Swindon Dolp 37.30 310
2. Luca Crockford 06/12/01 Swindon Dolp 39.24 266
3. Max Nowak 04/09/03 Basingstoke 43.18 199
4. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 Swindon Dolp 44.24 185
5. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03 Guildford Ct 46.52 159
6. Corey Battocchio 30/10/03 Swindon Dolp 47.10 154
7. Kieran Davidson-Blake 21/03/03 Basingstoke 53.7 103
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Elliot Rickerby 16/08/00 Newbury 34.77 382

EVENT 21 Womens Open 100m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Heidi Hemming 07/09/06 Guildford Ct 1:30.44 220
2. Stella Gamski 18/05/06 Guildford Ct 1:30.53 219
3. Madelaine Elliott 21/01/06 Chippenham 1:34.34 193
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Hattie Sherlock 08/10/06 Guildford Ct DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Sasha Cruz-O'Dwyer 22/03/04 Guildford Ct 1:14.17 399
2 Caitlin Gulliver 20/12/04 Swindon Dolp 1:17.21 353
3 Emily Rogerson 26/01/04 Basingstoke 1:20.33 314
4 Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington 1:23.48 279
5. Ella Barker 26/03/05 Guildford Ct 1:23.72 217
6 Leah Oliver 07/08/05 Basingstoke 1:29.12 230
7 Mackenzie Jeffery 14/08/05 Swindon Dolp 1:31.94 209
8 Leigh Stanbrook 06/01/04 Durrington 1:37.04 178
9 Chloe Garlinge 19/01/05 Basingstoke 1:37.30 176
10. Honour Norman 24/07/04 Durrington 1:37.50 175
1. Cayla Wall 27/02/05 Basingstoke 1:39.46 165
12. Ebony Hooker 06/05/05 Guildford Ct 1:40.93 158
13. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 1:46.69 134
Madeleine Glynn-Jones 16/10/04 Guildford Ct DNC
Charlotte Fakkel 28/04/05 Guildford Ct DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leah Farrant 01/10/03 Basingstoke 1:21.71 298
2. Emma Hollingworth 03/12/02 Basingstoke 1:23.69 217
3. Rachel Wrench 07/10/03 Chippenham 1:24.23 272
Aimee Elbro 22/09/03 Basingstoke DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke 1:17.81 345
2 Hannah Bailey 16/06/01 Swindon Dolp 1:30.75 217

EVENT 22 Mens Open 100m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06 Guildford Ct 1:32.91 141
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Marston 12/04/04 Basingstoke 1:23.72 193
2. James Hawkins 25/10/04 Swindon Dolp 1:25.79 180
3. Samuel Morgan 23/06/04 Swindon Dolp 1:26.52 175
4. William Dodds 25/10/04 Basingstoke 1:30.36 154
5. Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke 1:46.58 93
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. John Holt 12/02/02 Basingstoke 1:06.30 390
2 Henry Pearce 06/11/03 Swindon Dolp 1:10.12 329
3 Gareth Sutherland 08/05/02 Swindon Dolp 1:12.39 299
4. Oscar Pearcey 01/04/03 Swindon Dolp 1:17.07 248
5 Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 1:18.92 231
6 Matthew Edwards 08/05/03 Swindon Dolp 1:20.69 216
7. Max Nowak 04/09/03 Basingstoke 1:32.91 141
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Luke Morgan 18/09/01 Swindon Dolp 1:10.16 329

EVENT 23 Womens Open 200m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lara Thorpe 25/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:19.68 212
2. Lois Wong 23/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:29.53 184

Millie Davies 04/05/07 Swindon Dolp DQT 6L

Katie Stratford 12/02/07 Swindon Dolp DQT 6L

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Heidi Hemming 07/09/06 Guildford Ct 2:55.94 31
2. Olivia Williams 06/08/06 Guildford Ct 2:57.57 302
3. Hattie Sherlock 08/10/06 Guildford Ct 2:59.50 293
4. Jessica Bell 20/09/06 Guildford Ct 3:03.92 272
5. Erin Parker 07/06/06 Swindon Dolp 3:08.41 253
6. Hollie Widdows 12/08/06 Guildford Ct 3:08.95 251
7. Katie Smith 26/04/06 Guildford Ct 3:13.27 234
8. Grace Richardson 10/03/06 Guildford Ct 3:17.12 221
9. Grace Whitehouse 06/11/06 Swindon Dolp 3:18.61 216
10. Lexi Stewart 06/04/06 Guildford Ct 3:18.69 216
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Freya Taylor 07/04/05 Guildford Ct 2:47.63 359
2 Emilie Gulliver 20/12/04 Swindon Dolp 2:49.56 347
3 Olivia Gough 31/03/04 Swindon Dolp 2:54.54 318
4. Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington 2:58.48 298
5. Olivia Gray 06/02/05 Swindon Dolp 2:59.07 295
6 Leah Oliver 07/08/05 Basingstoke 2:59.67 292
7 Hazel Wiggins 21/04/04 Cheltenham 3:00.09 290
8 Ella Barker 26/03/05 Guildford Ct 3:.01.31 284
9 Ebony Hooker 06/05/05 Guildford Ct 3:02.51 278
10. Libby Gordon 04/09/04 Basingstoke 3:03.89 272
1. Chloe Garlinge 19/01/05 Basingstoke 3:05.14 267
12. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 3:05.49 265
13. Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 3:06.88 259
14. Madeleine Glynn-Jones 16/10/04 Guildford Ct 3:10.69 244
15. Thalia Watkin 15/08/05 Basingstoke 3:11.88 239
16. Leigh Stanbrook 06/01/04 Durrington 3:13.59 233
17. Madeleine Maysey 16/08/05 Swindon Dolp 3:27.24 190

Darcy Revitt 09/10/05 Guildford Ct DQT 1L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy Williams 16/09/03 Basingstoke 2:40.12 412
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2. Emma Gibson 16/08/03 Guildford Ct 2:57.10 305

3. Abigail Brown 31/03/03 Swindon Dolp 3:28.55 186
Aimee Elbro 22/09/03 Basingstoke DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Mia Gough 14/04/01 Swindon Dolp 2:39.32 419

EVENT 24 Mens Open 200m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kian Hooker 06/04/07 Guildford Ct 3:16.05 156
2. Henry Prickett 15/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:18.70 150
Ethan Gough 23/11/06 Swindon Dolp DQT 2L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas Pearce 02/11/06 Swindon Dolp 2:53.40 226
2 Jamie Pickering 15/09/06 Guildford Ct 2:57.74 209
3 Alex Wrzesinski 20/03/06 Guildford Ct 2:58.46 207
4 Zak Pettifer 08/03/06 Guildford Ct 3:03.74 189
5. Lucas Pearcey 24/06/06 Swindon Dolp 3:11.84 166
6. Joseph Readhead 13/11/06 Guildford Ct 3:19.49 148
7. Theo Hancock 03/06/06 Swindon Dolp 3:30.86 125
8 Lewis Kane 03/08/06 Swindon Dolp 3:32.32 123
9 Peter Weston-Burt 26/08/06 Chippenham 3:34.28 119
Nikita Graille 15/07/06 Basingstoke DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James Marston 12/04/04 Basingstoke 2:40.70 283
2. William Miles 02/12/04 Basingstoke 2:50.56 237
3. Alexander Heath 20/04/05 Basingstoke 2:50.64 237
4. Finlay Eaton 18/07/04 Swindon Dolp 2:50.70 236
5. Samuel Morgan 23/06/04 Swindon Dolp 3:00.05 201
6. Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 3:.01.72 196
7. Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct 3:01.79 196
8. William Dodds 25/10/04 Basingstoke 3:05.25 185
9. Harry Marston 09/09/05 Basingstoke 3:07.12 179
Jack Marshman 23/09/04 Swindon Dolp DQT 6L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Luca Crockford 06/12/01 Swindon Dolp 2:26.18 377
2 Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 2:51.56 233
3. Max Nowak 04/09/03 Basingstoke 2:52.47 229
4. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03 Guildford Ct 2:57.26 211
5 Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 Swindon Dolp 2:58.87 205
6. Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct 3:.01.76 196
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Oscar Smale 16/09/01 Guildford Ct 2:30.29 347

EVENT 25 Womens Open 200m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stella Gamski 18/05/06 Guildford Ct 3:14.13 233
2. Olivia Williams 06/08/06 Guildford Ct 3:14.66 231
3. Jessica Bell 20/09/06 Guildford Ct 3:38.07 165
Lexi Stewart 06/04/06 Guildford Ct DNC
Heidi Hemming 07/09/06 Guildford Ct DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emily Rogerson 26/01/04 Basingstoke 2:59.00 298
2. Anwen Belcher 14/05/05 Guildford Ct 3:28.65 188
Katy Mitchell 25/02/05 Guildford Ct DNC
Naomi George 29/10/04 Guildford Ct DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rachel Wrench 07/10/03 Chippenham 2:52.36 334
2. Lucy Williams 16/09/03 Basingstoke 3:13.43 236
3. Kerry Rutherford 07/04/03 Swindon Dolp 3:50.26 140
Emma Gibson 16/08/03 Guildford Ct DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Zoe Rounce 06/11/01 Basingstoke 2:53.59 327
EVENT 26 Mens Open 200m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Charlie Coveney 04/01/07 Basingstoke 3:22.22 154

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06 Guildford Ct 3:21.52 156
Thomas Agar 03/06/06 Guildford Ct DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Samuel Morgan 23/06/04 Swindon Dolp 3:14.75 173

Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. John Holt 12/02/02 Basingstoke 2:29.84 380

2. Oscar Pearcey 01/04/03 Swindon Dolp 2:52.35 249

3. Scott Campbell 22/07/03 Basingstoke 2:52.62 248

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Luke Morgan 18/09/01 Swindon Dolp 2:30.98 371
Oscar Smale 16/09/01 Guildford Ct DNC

EVENT 27 Womens Open 100m Freestyle
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name

Hattie Sherlock
Jessica Bell

Stella Gamski
Madelaine Elliott
Hollie Widdows
Erin Parker

Lexi Stewart
Isabelle Felton
Grace Whitehouse
10. Jody Williams
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11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Sasha Cruz-O'Dwyer
2 Emilie Gulliver
3 Caitlin Gulliver
4, Charlotte Fakkel
5. Jessica Bettesworth
5. Ella Barker
7 Emily Batty
8 Imogen Primmer
9. Libby Gordon
10. Olivia Gough
1. Honour Norman
12. Freya Taylor
13. Lillia Barnett
14. Hannah Wheatley
15. Anwen Belcher
16. Leah Oliver
17. Chloe Garlinge
18. Mackenzie Jeffery
19. Madeleine Glynn-Jones
20. Madeleine Maysey

21, Tia O'Keeffe
22 Molly Grant
23. Leigh Stanbrook
24. Sophie Cook
25. India Farrant

Constance Mortimer

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Alice Lockey
2. Maya Grounsell
3. Amy Gibbons
4. Juliette Hudson
5. Emma Hollingworth
6. Leah Farrant
7. Jasmine Dabner
8. Rachel Wrench
9. Abigail Brown
10. Lucy Oliver
Sophie To
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Sophie Bartlett
2. Catherine Naus
3. Abigail Ross
4 Bethany Barnett

EVENT 28 Mens Open 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Ethan Gough

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Thomas Pearce
Zak Pettifer

Lucas Pearcey
Freddie Carter
Theo Hancock
Peter Weston-Burt
Lewis Kane
William Leonard
Thomas Agar

PN WN =

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
William Smith
James Marston
Louis Nicholls
William Miles
Finlay Eaton
Alexander Heath
William Dodds
Jack Marshman
Harry Marston

0. Ivan Holt
1. Les Marazewski
Alexander Cleaver

39NN =

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Oliver Eaton
2. Luca Crockford
3. Henry Pearce
4. Gareth Sutherland

DoB
08/10/06
20/09/06
18/05/06
21/01/06
12/08/06
07/06/06
06/04/06
01/03/06
06/11/06
16/09/06

DoB
22/03/04
20/12/04
20/12/04
28/04/05
09/01/04
26/03/05
20/10/05
05/03/04
04/09/04
31/03/04
24/07/04
07/04/05
14/12/04
01/02/04
14/05/05
07/08/05
19/01/05
14/08/05
16/10/04
16/08/05
09/09/05
18/06/04
06/01/04
12/06/05
16/11/05
13/11/05

DoB
20/07/02
02/05/03
04/06/03
16/02/02
03/12/02
01/10/03
28/02/03
07/10/03
31/03/03
24/10/03
16/05/03

DoB
25/08/01
19/06/01
25/11/00
12/01/01

DoB
23/11/06

DoB
02/11/06
08/03/06
24/06/06
08/11/06
03/06/06
26/08/06
03/08/06
06/08/06
03/06/06

DoB
05/03/05
12/04/04
15/06/05
02/12/04
18/07/04
20/04/05
25/10/04
23/09/04
09/09/05
18/06/05
07/11/05
16/06/04

DoB
25/05/02
06/12/01
06/11/03
08/05/02

Club Time FINA Pt
Guildford Ct 1:17.92 278
Guildford Ct 1:18.97 267
Guildford Ct 1:19.46 263
Chippenham 1:19.98 257
Guildford Ct 1:21.34 245

Swindon Dolp 1:24.45 219
Guildford Ct 1:25.69 209
Swindon Dolp 1:26.63 202
Swindon Dolp 1:28.35 191
Basingstoke 1:30.80 176

Club Time FINA Pt

Guildford Ct 1:07.66 426
Swindon Dolp 1:08.50 410
Swindon Dolp 1:08.80 405

Guildford Ct 1:09.12 399

Basingstoke 1:09.29 396

Guildford Ct 1:09.29 396

Durrington 1:10.99 368
Durrington 1:11.24 364

Basingstoke 1:13.44 333

Swindon Dolp 1:15.36 308
Durrington 1:15.45 307

Guildford Ct 1:15.74 303

Chippenham 1:16.91 290

Basingstoke 1:17.71 281

Guildford Ct 1:18.13 276

Basingstoke 1:18.55 272

Basingstoke 1:18.82 269
Swindon Dolp 1:18.98 267

Guildford Ct 1:19.12 266
Swindon Dolp 1:22.56 234
Swindon Dolp 1:23.25 228

Durrington 1:23.28 228
Durrington 1:24.79 216

Basingstoke 1:27.11 199

Basingstoke 1:34.26 157

Guildford Ct DNC

Club Time FINA Pt

Swindon Dolp 1:05.31 473
Swindon Dolp 1:05.74 464

Chippenham 1:07.23 434
Swindon Dolp 1:10.95 369

Basingstoke 1:11.35 363

Basingstoke 1:12.41 347
Swindon Dolp 1:13.14 337

Chippenham 1:14.04 325
Swindon Dolp 1:23.92 223

Durrington 1:24.85 215
Swindon Dolp DQ ST 1L
Club Time FINA Pt
Swindon Dolp 1:04.51 491
Swindon Dolp 1:06.05 457
Swindon Dolp 1:11.36 363

Chippenham 1:15.82 302

Club Time FINA Pt

Swindon Dolp 1:36.68 100
Club Time FINA Pt
Swindon Dolp 1:15.88 207

Guildford Ct 1:18.69 186
Swindon Dolp 1:22.31 162
Swindon Dolp 1:25.04 147
Swindon Dolp 1:27.17 137

Chippenham 1:29.08 128
Swindon Dolp 1:29.31 127
Swindon Dolp 1:31.51 118

Guildford Ct DNC

Club Time FINA Pt
Guildford Ct 1:09.19 274
Basingstoke 1:10.92 254
Chippenham 1:14.22 221
Basingstoke 1:14.36 220

Swindon Dolp 1:15.13 214
Basingstoke 1:16.18 205
Basingstoke 1:17.51 194

Swindon Dolp 1:17.90 191
Basingstoke 1:22.23 163
Basingstoke 1:24.41 150
Basingstoke 1:33.14 112
Basingstoke DQ ST 1L

Club Time FINA Pt

Swindon Dolp 1:01.35 393

Swindon Dolp 1:01.54 389

Swindon Dolp 1:02.26 376

Swindon Dolp 1:02.46 372
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5. John Holt
6. Cameron Coveney
7. Matthew Edwards
8. Joshua Dreelan
9. Max Nowak
10. Scott Campbell
11. Corey Battocchio
12. Henry Mortimer
13. Kieran Davidson-Blake

Noah Prickett

Callum Battocchio

12/02/02
06/08/03
08/05/03
24/01/03
04/09/03
22/07/03
30/10/03
05/08/03
21/03/03
12/11/03
30/03/02

EVENT 29 Womens Open 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Evie Smith
2. Katie Stratford
3. Lara Thorpe
4. Lois Wong
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Hattie Sherlock
2. Olivia Williams
3. Hollie Widdows
4. Erin Parker
5. Madelaine Elliott
6. Grace Whitehouse
7. Katie Smith
8. Jody Williams
Heidi Hemming
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Sasha Cruz-O'Dwyer
2. Emilie Gulliver
3. Imogen Primmer
4. Olivia Gough
5 Leah Oliver
6 Caitlin Gulliver
7. Chloe Garlinge
8. Emily Batty
9. Madeleine Glynn-Jones
10. Hannah Wheatley
1. Leigh Stanbrook
12. Amy Ross
13. Thalia Watkin
14. Lillia Barnett
15. Cayla Wall
15. Tia O'Keeffe
17. Madeleine Maysey
18. India Farrant
Molly Grant
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Amy Gibbons
2 Emma Hollingworth
3. Emma Gibson
4. Sophie To
5 Kerry Rutherford
6 Abigail Brown
7 Lucy Oliver
Lucy Redmond
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Sophie Bartlett
2. Catherine Naus
3. Mia Gough
4. Zoe Rounce
5. Bethany Barnett

EVENT 30 Mens Open 50m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Ethan Gough
2. Calum Rogerson
3. Liam Primmer
Henry Prickett
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Thomas Pearce
2. Andrew Brett
3. Jamie Pickering
4. Zak Pettifer
5. Lucas Pearcey
6. Harrison Cleaver
7. Joseph Readhead
8. Oliver Miles
9. Lewis Kane
10. Theo Hancock
1. Peter Weston-Burt
Thomas Agar
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. James Marston
2. William Smith
3. William Miles

DoB
08/07/07
12/02/07
25/05/07
23/05/07

DoB
08/10/06
06/08/06
12/08/06
07/06/06
21/01/06
06/11/06
26/04/06
16/09/06
07/09/06

DoB
22/03/04
20/12/04
05/03/04
31/03/04
07/08/05
20/12/04
19/01/05
20/10/05
16/10/04
01/02/04
06/01/04
02/09/05
15/08/05
14/12/04
27/02/05
09/09/05
16/08/05
16/11/05
18/06/04

DoB
04/06/03
03/12/02
16/08/03
16/05/03
07/04/03
31/03/03
24/10/03
21/12/01

DoB
25/08/01
19/06/01
14/04/01
06/11/01
12/01/01

DoB
23/11/06
05/08/07
16/02/07
15/05/07

DoB
02/11/06
12/02/06
15/09/06
08/03/06
24/06/06
11/06/06
13/11/06
12/11/06
03/08/06
03/06/06
26/08/06
03/06/06

DoB
12/04/04
05/03/05
02/12/04

Basingstoke 1:03.13 360
Basingstoke 1:06.85 303
Swindon Dolp 1:08.89 217
Chippenham 1:09.84 266
Basingstoke 1:10.39 260
Basingstoke 1:10.63 257
Swindon Dolp 1:13.49 228
Guildford Ct 1:14.24 221
Basingstoke 1:19.29 182
Guildford Ct DNC
Swindon Dolp DNC
Club Time FINA Pt
Guildford Ct 40.69 251
Swindon Dolp 4414 196
Guildford Ct 44.86 187
Guildford Ct 45.40 180
Club Time FINA Pt
Guildford Ct 38.82 289
Guildford Ct 39.66 27
Guildford Ct 42.00 228
Swindon Dolp 43.07 211
Chippenham 43.20 209
Swindon Dolp 43.76 201
Guildford Ct 44.46 192
Basingstoke 47.49 157
Guildford Ct DNC
Club Time FINA Pt
Guildford Ct 35.58 375
Swindon Dolp 36.31 353
Durrington 36.39 351
Swindon Dolp 38.87 288
Basingstoke 39.16 281
Swindon Dolp 3917 281
Basingstoke 41.03 244
Durrington 41.36 239
Guildford Ct 41.67 233
Basingstoke 42.28 223
Durrington 42.30 223
Swindon Dolp 42.81 215
Basingstoke 43.25 209
Chippenham 43.37 207
Basingstoke 43.56 204
Swindon Dolp 43.56 204
Swindon Dolp 47.67 156
Basingstoke 49.79 137
Durrington DQT 1L
Club Time FINA Pt
Chippenham 35.35 382
Basingstoke 38.72 291
Guildford Ct 39.66 27
Swindon Dolp 39.86 267
Swindon Dolp 43.33 207
Swindon Dolp 46.92 163
Durrington 46.93 163
Basingstoke DNC
Club Time FINA Pt
Swindon Dolp 33.84 436
Swindon Dolp 34.60 408
Swindon Dolp 36.23 355
Basingstoke 36.70 342
Chippenham 40.75 249
Club Time FINA Pt
Swindon Dolp 46.11 111
Basingstoke 49.31 91
Durrington 58.55 54
Guildford Ct DNC
Club Time FINA Pt
Swindon Dolp 39.48 178
Guildford Ct 39.74 174
Guildford Ct 40.35 166
Guildford Ct 41.64 151
Swindon Dolp 41.96 148
Basingstoke 42.62 141
Guildford Ct 45.08 119
Basingstoke 4711 104
Swindon Dolp 47.45 102
Swindon Dolp 48.53 95
Chippenham 49.51 90
Guildford Ct DNC
Club Time FINA Pt
Basingstoke 35.87 237
Guildford Ct 37.27 211
Basingstoke 38.87 186
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4, Samuel Morgan 23/06/04 Swindon Dolp 40.00 171
5. Louis Nicholls 15/06/05 Chippenham 40.27 167
6. William Dodds 25/10/04 Basingstoke 40.48 165
7. Harry Marston 09/09/05 Basingstoke 40.56 164
8. Alexander Cleaver 16/06/04 Basingstoke 41.58 152
9. Jack Marshman 23/09/04 Swindon Dolp 42.27 145
10. Ivan Holt 18/06/05 Basingstoke 45.07 119
1. Les Marazewski 07/11/05 Basingstoke 49.54 90
12. Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke 50.95 82
Finlay Eaton 18/07/04 Swindon Dolp DQ ST 1L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Luca Crockford 06/12/01 Swindon Dolp 31.70 344
2. Henry Pearce 06/11/03 Swindon Dolp 33.88 282
3. Oliver Eaton 25/05/02 Swindon Dolp 34.50 267
4. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 Swindon Dolp 37.86 202
5. Max Nowak 04/09/03 Basingstoke 38.11 198
6. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03 Guildford Ct 39.69 175
7. Corey Battocchio 30/10/03 Swindon Dolp 4111 157
8.  Kieran Davidson-Blake 21/03/03 Basingstoke 44.73 122

EVENT 31 Womens Open 200m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evie Smith 08/07/07 Guildford Ct 3:16.81 237
2. Lois Wong 23/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:30.67 193
3. Lara Thorpe 25/05/07 Guildford Ct 3:31.16 192
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Olivia Williams 06/08/06 Guildford Ct 3:04.16 289
2. Stella Gamski 18/05/06 Guildford Ct 3:05.71 282
3. Madelaine Elliott 21/01/06 Chippenham 3:10.20 262
4. Katie Smith 26/04/06 Guildford Ct 3:15.45 242
5. Hollie Widdows 12/08/06 Guildford Ct 3:16.21 239
6. Jessica Bell 20/09/06 Guildford Ct 3:18.24 232
7. Isabelle Felton 01/03/06 Swindon Dolp 3:26.74 204
Grace Richardson 10/03/06 Guildford Ct DNC
Hattie Sherlock 08/10/06 Guildford Ct DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emily Rogerson 26/01/04 Basingstoke 2:49.72 370
2. Ella Barker 26/03/05 Guildford Ct 2:54.14 342
3. Charlotte Fakkel 28/04/05 Guildford Ct 2:58.65 317
4. Honour Norman 24/07/04 Durrington 3:08.48 270
5. Ebony Hooker 06/05/05 Guildford Ct 3:09.20 267
6. Hannah Wheatley 01/02/04 Basingstoke 3:09.56 265
7. Chloe Garlinge 19/01/05 Basingstoke 3:10.21 262
8. Emily Batty 20/10/05 Durrington 3:10.28 262
9. Olivia Gray 06/02/05 Swindon Dolp 3:10.60 261
10. Madeleine Glynn-Jones 16/10/04 Guildford Ct 3:11.59 257
1. Cayla Wall 27/02/05 Basingstoke 3:15.24 243
12. Mackenzie Jeffery 14/08/05 Swindon Dolp 3:15.28 243
13. Leah Oliver 07/08/05 Basingstoke 3:15.56 241
14. Molly Grant 18/06/04 Durrington 3:26.26 206
15. Thalia Watkin 15/08/05 Basingstoke 3:27.31 203
16. Sophie Cook 12/06/05 Basingstoke 3:38.23 174
Leigh Stanbrook 06/01/04 Durrington DNC
Imogen Primmer 05/03/04 Durrington DNC
Constance Mortimer 13/11/05 Guildford Ct DNC
Katy Mitchell 25/02/05 Guildford Ct DNC
Naomi George 29/10/04 Guildford Ct DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amy Gibbons 04/06/03 Chippenham 2:43.27 415
2 Lucy Williams 16/09/03 Basingstoke 2:49.96 368
3. Leah Farrant 01/10/03 Basingstoke 2:55.14 336
4. Juliette Hudson 16/02/02 Swindon Dolp 2:58.86 316
5 Abigail Brown 31/03/03 Swindon Dolp 3:38.10 174
Emma Gibson 16/08/03 Guildford Ct DQT
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie Bartlett 25/08/01 Swindon Dolp 2:39.97 442
2. Mia Gough 14/04/01 Swindon Dolp 2:53.55 346
3 Hannah Bailey 16/06/01 Swindon Dolp 3:04.51 288

EVENT 32 Mens Open 200m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kian Hooker 06/04/07 Guildford Ct 3:25.09 152
Henry Prickett 15/05/07 Guildford Ct DNC
Charlie Coveney 04/01/07 Basingstoke DQSL 6L
Ben Tait 01/01/07 Swindon Dolp DQT 6L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie Pickering 15/09/06 Guildford Ct 2:57.61 235
2. Andrew Brett 12/02/06 Guildford Ct 3:00.26 224
3. Alex Wrzesinski 20/03/06 Guildford Ct 3:11.98 186
4. Leo Cruz-O'Dwyer 07/02/06 Guildford Ct 3:13.36 182
5. Zak Pettifer 08/03/06 Guildford Ct 3:19.93 164
6. Joseph Readhead 13/11/06 Guildford Ct 3:26.61 149
7. Freddie Carter 08/11/06 Swindon Dolp 3:37.20 128
8. William Leonard 06/08/06 Swindon Dolp 3:47.13 112
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Smith 05/03/05 Guildford Ct 2:52.65 256
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2. Harold Readhead 11/05/05 Guildford Ct 2:56.26 240
3. Alexander Heath 20/04/05 Basingstoke 2:59.96 226
4. William Miles 02/12/04 Basingstoke 3:00.05 225
5. Zachary Cummins 08/07/05 Basingstoke 3:19.98 164
6. Ivan Holt 18/06/05 Basingstoke 3:27.54 147
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Luca Crockford 06/12/01 Swindon Dolp 2:36.33 344
2. John Holt 12/02/02 Basingstoke 2:37.53 337
3. Cameron Coveney 06/08/03 Basingstoke 2:49.35 271
4. Matthew Edwards 08/05/03 Swindon Dolp 2:55.14 245
5. Max Nowak 04/09/03 Basingstoke 2:58.63 231
6. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 Swindon Dolp 3:.04.64 209
7. Henry Mortimer 05/08/03 Guildford Ct 3:08.35 197

Noah Prickett 12/11/03 Guildford Ct DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Smale 16/09/01 Guildford Ct 2:28.24 404
2. Luke Morgan 18/09/01 Swindon Dolp 2:33.91 361
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